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REFERENCE

204970

DESIGNATION

Seau de macon

PRECONISATIONS

CONSTITUANTS

Plastique

CONDITIONNEMENT

5

CARACTERISTIQUES DIMENSIONNELLES

Réf

EAN

Longueur
(cm)

Largeur
(cm)

Hauteur
(cm)

Poids
(kg)

204970

3226632049706

325

29.5

24.5

0.500
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PHOTOS

ETIQUETTE INFORMATIVE

Oui
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